Juice

Cold pressed green juice R65
Cold pressed red juice R65

Cold Pressed yellow juice R65

Orange Juice R65
Ginger shot R20
Smoothie R85

double cream greek yogurt,
mixed seeds and nuts, berries

+ Vegan protein R30

BREAKFAST

Eggs
Gruyere Omelette R85

Truffling R140
fried eggs + steamed

asparagus, shaved parmesan,

truffle oil

Breakfast bun R90
Toasted cheese muffin, filled

with a thin omlette, crispy

pancetta + sliced cheese

Eggs in Purgatory R120
a Glenda’s classic, eggs

poached in spicy tomato

sauce + toast

Eggs Royale R130
poached eggs, hollandaise,

smoked salmon served on
housemade brioche

Eggs Benedict R120
poached eggs, hollandaise

and gypsy ham served on

sourdough

Banting Eggs Benedict R120
poached eggs, hollandaise,
wilted spinach + crispy bacon

As you like it: Eggs R70
Poached, Fried, Boiled,

Scrambled, All served with

toast + basil dressed baby

tomato

Something Else

Granola R85
with double cream yogurt +

fresh fruit

Avo Toast R120

poached egg, chilli flakes
and lemon zest on a cheese
muffin

Mushroom Toast R100

sliced white mushrooms,
chives, lashings of sour
cream

French Toast R85

Real Maple syrup, poached
fruit, greek yogurt

American Pancakes R90
local honey, créme fraiche +
crispy bacon

Kippers on Toast R95
bunch of parsley
add eggs R30

Luxe Anchovy Toast R80
toasted sourdough, house

made anchovy butter + pecks
anchovette, baby tomato

Tomato Tart R90
with a poached egg +
pancetta crisp

Breakfast
Sides

steamed spinach R28
avocado R40
smoked salmon R75
150g rump R75
mushrooms R40
streaky bacon R35
sausage mince R40
basil dressed tomato R28
cheese R40
pork sausages R45




DINNER

Sides

Buttered vegetables

Avocado
Chips

Salad

Sauces

Gravy
Pepper Sauce
Hollandaise

Mushroom sauce

R35

R40

R40

R35

R30

R40

R40

R45

Light Bites

Soup and Sandwich

R80

Blistered baby tomato soup +

sourdough grilled cheese

Artichoke and spinach
gratin
pretzel croutes and rocket

Spinach Gnudi
Fried sage butter, peas +
parmesan

Salt + Pepper Calamari

R95

R95

R100

lime aioli + apples and celery

Beef carpaccio
rocket, parmesan, celery

Quiche
of the day + nunu salad

Baby Burger

grassfed beef patty,
Emmental cheese, house
made brioche bun

+ fries R30

+ salad R30

Salads

Burrata

grilled artichokes, shaved
celery, crispy pancetta,
lemon dressing + soft herbs

Grilled cauliflower
harissa, labne, toasted
hazelnuts, rocket, raisins +
black garlic dressing

Grilled Chicken

parmesan, avo, lettuce +
Caesar dressing

Hot smoked Salmon
devilled egg, avo, lettuce +
vinaigrette

Coronation Chicken
green salad + roti bread

Cold Smoked Salmon
Potatoes, sour cream, black
garlic vinaigrette, dill +
chives

R110

R90

R89

R185

R90

R120

R130

R150

R130

Mains

Gruyere omelette
+ chips

G’'s Cheeseburger

crispy bacon, caramelised
onion, tomato, lettuce, burger
sauce + chips or nunu salad

Princess’ Melanzane +
zucchini fries

Housemade pappardelle

Bolognese
+ parmesan shavings

Parmesan Chicken
+ chips or salad

Veal schnitzel
with chips or salad

Cape Dutch Dip sliced
fillet steak on a crispy roll,
brown butter and horseradish
+ a bowl of gravy for dunking

Steak + egg + chips
Sirloin
Fillet
Ribeye

Chopped seared sirloin
pepper sauce + chips

Crispy pork belly
tomato apple jam, grilled
corn, white slaw

Salmon fishcake
with rocket mayo + spinach

Lamb chops

with smashed peas and mint
+ gravy

Rotisserie roast chicken
Roast Potatoes, Mushroom
stuffing and gravy

+ salad for 2 R220
+ salad for 4 R440

Glendas Chicken pie

Chicken pie, gravy,
chopped salad

R85

R150

R110

R90

R180

R180

R180

R180

R200

R220

R220

R190

R220

R210

R105




