

glenda's

Juice

+ Vegan protein	R30
Smoothie double cream greek yogurt, mixed seeds and nuts, berries	R85
Ginger shot	R20
Orange Juice	R65
Cold Pressed yellow juice	R65
Cold pressed red juice	R65
Cold pressed green juice	R65

BREAKFAST

Ε	q	q	S
	J	J	_

Gruyere Omelette	R85
Truffling fried eggs + steamed asparagus, shaved parmesan, truffle oil	R140
Breakfast bun Toasted cheese muffin, filled with a thin omlette, crispy pancetta + sliced cheese	R90
Eggs in Purgatory a Glenda's classic, eggs poached in spicy tomato sauce + toast	R120
Eggs Royale poached eggs, hollandaise, smoked salmon served on housemade brioche	R130
Eggs Benedict poached eggs, hollandaise and gypsy ham served on sourdough	R120
Banting Eggs Benedict poached eggs, hollandaise, wilted spinach + crispy bacon	R120
As you like it: Eggs Poached, Fried, Boiled, Scrambled, All served with toast + basil dressed baby tomato	R70

Something Else

Granola with double cream yogurt + fresh fruit	R85
Avo Toast poached egg, chilli flakes and lemon zest on a cheese muffin	R120
Mushroom Toast sliced white mushrooms, chives, lashings of sour cream	R100
French Toast Real Maple syrup, poached fruit, greek yogurt	R85
American Pancakes local honey, crème fraiche + crispy bacon	R90
Kippers on Toast bunch of parsley add eggs R30	R95
Luxe Anchovy Toast toasted sourdough, house made anchovy butter + pecks anchovette, baby tomato	R80
Tomato Tart with a poached egg + pancetta crisp	R90

Breakfast Sides

steamed spinach	R28
avocado	R40
smoked salmon	R75
150g rump	R75
mushrooms	R40
streaky bacon	R35
sausage mince	R40
basil dressed tomato	R28
cheese	R40
pork sausages	R45



LUNCH

DINNER

Light Bites

Light bites	
Soup and Sandwich Blistered baby tomato soup + sourdough grilled cheese	R80
Artichoke and spinach gratin pretzel croutes and rocket	R95
Spinach Gnudi Fried sage butter, peas + parmesan	R95
Salt + Pepper Calamari lime aioli + apples and celery	R100
Beef carpaccio rocket, parmesan, celery	R110
Quiche of the day + nunu salad	R90
Baby Burger	R89

Salads

grassfed beef patty, Emmental cheese, house made brioche bun + fries R30 + salad R30

Burrata grilled artichokes, shaved celery, crispy pancetta, lemon dressing + soft herbs	R185
Grilled cauliflower harissa, labne, toasted hazelnuts, rocket, raisins + black garlic dressing	R90
Grilled Chicken parmesan, avo, lettuce + Caesar dressing	R120
Hot smoked Salmon devilled egg, avo, lettuce + vinaigrette	R130
Coronation Chicken green salad + roti bread	R150
Cold Smoked Salmon Potatoes, sour cream, black garlic vinaigrette, dill + chives	R130

Mains

R80	Gruyere omelette + chips	R85
R95	G's Cheeseburger crispy bacon, caramelised onion, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce + chips or nunu salad	R150
R95	Princess' Melanzane + zucchini fries	R110
₹100	Housemade pappardelle Bolognese + parmesan shavings	R90
R110	Parmesan Chicken + chips or salad	R180
R90	Veal schnitzel with chips or salad	R180
R89	Cape Dutch Dip sliced fillet steak on a crispy roll, brown butter and horseradish + a bowl of gravy for dunking	R180
	Steak + egg + chips	
	Sirlain	D190

Sirloin	R180
Fillet	R200
Ribeye	R220
Chopped seared sirloin pepper sauce + chips	R220
Crispy pork belly tomato apple jam, grilled corn, white slaw	R190
Salmon fishcake with rocket mayo + spinach	R220
Lamb chops with smashed peas and mint + gravy	R210
Rotisserie roast chicken	

Roast Potatoes, Mushroom stuffing and gravy + salad for 2 R220 + salad for 4 R440

Glendas Chicken pie

Chicken pie, gravy, chopped salad	R105
cnopped salad	

Sides

Buttered vegetables	R35
Avocado	R40
Chips	R40
Salad	R35

Sauces

Gravy	R30
Pepper Sauce	R40
Hollandaise	R40
Mushroom sauce	R45